Vegetation Modeling Contact Information

Model Zones Pacific Morthwest

Great Basin California

Great Lakes South Central

Northeast Southeast

Northern & Central Rockies Southern Appalachian

Northern Plains Southwest

Regional Leads

Region Lead Email Phone Location
Alaska Evie Witten ewitten@tnc.org 907-276-3153 Anchorage, AK
Great Basin Louis Provencher Iprovencher@tnc.org 77§-322-4990 Reno, NV
Great Lakes Randy Swaty rswaty@tnc.org 906-225-0399 Marquette, M1
Northeast Darren Johnson darren_johnson@tnc.org 207-725-6125 Brunswick, ME

North & Central
Rockies

Elena Contreras

econtreras@tnc.org

303-482-1966

Missoula, MT

Northern Plains Susanne Hickey shickey@tnc.org 402-558-8099 Omaha, NE

Pacific Northwest ~ Kori Blankenship kblankenship@tnc.org 206-343-4345 Seattle, WA

& California

South Central Maria Melnechuk ~ maria_melnechuk@tnc.org 501-614-5088 Little Rock, AR

Southeast Keith Fisher keith_fisher@tnc.org 407-682-3664 Altamonte Springs, FL

Southern Jim Smith jim_smith@tnc.org 904-327-005§ Jacksonville, FL

Appalachians

Southwest Mike Babler mbabler@tnc.org 303-541-0357 Boulder, CO
National Staff

Kori Blankenship Fire Ecologist kblankenship@tnc.org 206-343-4345 Seattle, WA

Elena Contreras

Ecologist

econtreras@tnc.org

303-482-1966

Missoula, MT

Darren Johnson

Fire Ecologist

darren_johnson@tnc.org

207-725-6126

Brunswick, ME

Jeannie Patton

Program Coord.

jpatton@tnc.org

303-541-0378

Boulder, CO

Jim Smith

Program Manager

jim_smith@tnc.org

904-327-0055

Jacksonville, FL

Randy Swaty

Fire Ecologist

rswaty@tnc.org

906-225-0399

Marquette, MI
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